VARISCITE LTD.
VAR-SOM-MX25 Datasheet
FreescaleTM i.MX25x based System-on-Module
Rev1.1A
VARISCITE LTD.
VAR-SOM-MX25 Data Sheet
© 2010 Variscite Ltd.
All rights Reserved. No part of this document may be photocopied, reproduced, stored in a

V A R - S O M - M X 2 5  S Y S T E M  O N  M O D U L E
 44            Data Sheet Rev 1.1A
10 Ordering Information
1. i.MX25x processor Type
7:  i.MX257
2. DRAM Size
64:64MB
128:128MB
3. NAND Flash Size
1024: 512MB
 2048:2048MB
4. Peripherals Assembly (Optional)
EC:  10/100BaseT Ethernet PHY
W: 802.11 b/g WLAN
AC: Audio Codec
RT: RTC
5. Operating Temperature
CT: 0-75
o
C
ET: -25-85
o
C
6. OS BOOT
C: CE EBoot
L: Linux UBOOT
Example
VAR-SOM-I.MX257_64R_1024N_EC_W_AC_RT_CT_CO
VAR-SOM-MX25x_xR_xN_[EC]_[W]_[AC]_[RT]-xT-xO
                1           3                        4                                       5     6
i.MX25 processor Type
DRAM Size
NAND Flash Size
Peripherals Assembly (Optional)
Operating Temperature
OS BOOT
V A R - S O M - M X 2 5  S Y S T E M  O N  M O D U L E
 45            Data Sheet Rev 1.1A
V A R - S O M - M X 2 5  S Y S T E M  O N  M O D U L E
 46            Data Sheet Rev 1.1A
11 Legal notice
Variscite LTD (“Variscite”) products and services are sold subject to Variscite‟s terms and conditions
of sale, and to delivery and payment terms current when ordered.